‘ik - ﬁﬁ&%iffﬁﬁﬁ

I OFFICIAL RECOR

DGUGLAG 00 HE

July 1, 1991 003JUL 11 PHLe 31

APW 21222003 ~003

AMENDMENT TO PROMISSORY NOTE EebRnER
SUPERSEDES ALL OTHER AMENDMENTS .

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

This Promissory Note is an amendment to the previous note of
February 22, 1991.

It is agreed, this date, between Eddie Mayo and Charles L. Tremain
II that an extension to their original promissory note is granted.

)
That this date Eddie ﬁa?% will lend an additional $10,000.00 (ten
thousand dollars) at.+4% interest to Charles L. Tremain II. That on
or about August 1, 1991, Eddie Mayo will lend Charles L. Tremain II
an additional $5,000.00 (five thousand dollars) making the total
amount due, March 1, 1992, $55,000.00 (fifty-five thousand
dollars).

This amount is secured by property of 20 acres off Foothill Road,
south of Kingsbury grade owned by Charles L. Tremain II.

1
N

6/ éﬁﬂ-«}z:zs
REPAYMENT SCHEDULE s.éf'rq'aé 9 @f
August 1, 1991 payment due 00 per month AEQ
September 1, 1991 payment due Q.per month
Amount due first of each month 00 until note is
cleared in full. 1352

It is agreed between both parties and witnessed by their signatures
below that this agreement is legal and binding. That all
specification of the original note still stand and are binding
excluding the amount of the note and the amended repayment date of
March 1, 1992.

Agreed and witnessed,

_M_Zn%r—
Eddie Maye

July 1, 1991

(ioteottrga

Charles L. Tremain II
July 1, 1991

vz OOV @ MQ'\{O

1S S Deer Lo Koad

XS oP Qﬁ\h NV 22700

0583050
BKe703PG05193



